TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REV. b
SECTION CONTENTS
General Information
M
ec

EV
. b
Ordering Information
10
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l
A
n
c
h
o
r
sORDERING INFORMATION
Mushroom Head Spike (Tamperproof)
Carbon Steel
Cat. No.
Stainless Steel
Cat. No. Anchor Size Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
05502-PWR 06602-PWR 3/16" x 1" 100 1,000
05503-PWR 06603-PWR 3/16" x 1-1/4" 100 1,000
05504-PWR 06604-PWR 3/16" x 1-1/2" 100 1,000
05506-PWR 06606-PWR 3/16" x 2" 100 1,000
05508-PWR - 3/16" x 2-1/2" 100 600
05510-PWR - 3/16" x 3" 100 600
05511-PWR - 3/16" x 3-1/2" 100 600
05512-PWR - 3/16" x 4" 100 600
05522-PWR - 1/4" x 1" 100 1,000